APN# : 1318-10-415-028	DOC # 758918 02/17/2010 01:18PM Deputy: PK OFFICIAL RECORD
Recording Requested By:	Requested By: WESTERN TITLE INC RIDGE
Western Title Company, Inc.	Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder
Escrow No.: 028483-FCL	Karen Ellison - Recorder Page: 1 of 2 Fee: 15.00
	Page: 1 of 2 Fee: 15.00 BK-210 PG-3635 RPTT: 0.00
When Recorded Mail To:	
Western Title Co.	
PO Box 3059	1 188111 18881 81181 18118 18118 18118 18118
Reno, NV	~ \ \
89505	
Mail Tax Statements to: (deeds only)	
	(space above for Recorder's use only)
	(space above for Recorder's use only)
_	
I the undersigned hereby affirm that the a	attached document, including any exhibits, hereby
submitted for recording does not contain t	he social security number of any person or persons.
submitted for recording does not contain t	ne social security number of any person of persons.
	NRS 239B.030)
(Per l	
(Per l	NRS 239B.030)
(Per l	
(Per l	NRS 239B.030)
Signature	Foreclosure Officer
Signature Lords. Taghiof CER	Foreclosure Officer TIFICATE
Signature Lords. Taghiof CER	Foreclosure Officer
Signature Lords. Taghiof CER	Foreclosure Officer TIFICATE
Signature Lords. Taghiof CER	Foreclosure Officer TIFICATE
Signature Lords. Taghiof CER	Foreclosure Officer TIFICATE
Signature Lords. Taghiof CER	Foreclosure Officer TIFICATE
Signature Lords. Taghiof CER	Foreclosure Officer TIFICATE
Signature Log M. Taghiof CER State of NV. Forecl	Foreclosure Officer TIFICATE osure Mediation Program
Signature Log M. Taghiof CER State of NV. Forecl	Foreclosure Officer TIFICATE
Signature Local Taghiof CER State of NV. Forecl This page added to provide addition	Foreclosure Officer TIFICATE osure Mediation Program

758918 Page: 2 of 2 02/17/2010

BK-210 PG-3636

APN: 1318-10-415-028	^
Recording requested by:	
When recorded, mail to:	
CERT	TIFICATE
	OF NEVADA MEDIATION PROGRAM
Property Owners: Donald R Holloway	Property Address: 637 Riven Rock Rd Zephry Cove NV 89448
Trustee: Western Title Co. 241 Ridge St, Reno NV 89501	Deed of Trust Document Number Doc. # <u>& 47 & 6</u> Book: <u>OUO5</u> Page: <u>1814</u>
	or the Grantor has waived mediation. As a result no The Beneficiary may proceed with the foreclosure
a resolution of this matter. As a resul-	was held on N/A. The parties were unable to agree to the the mediation required by law has been being may proceed with the foreclosure process.
	VERISE V. CAMPBELL
	MANAGER MYBO